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KING OF GROBNIK

10.8.2015

Practice

Practice started at 9:30:00

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km

10.8.2015. 09:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:41.988 +1.632 10:43:11.509
(32) Andrea FRESCURA 7 1:40.356 10:44:51.865 (31) Angelo REBELATTO
1 1:40.948 +4.630 11:06:46.053 8 2:04.559 +24.203 10:46:56.424 1 1:45.601 +2.404 9:44:02.570
1:52.856 +16.538 11:08:38.909 9 34:11.784  +32:31.428 11:21:08.208 2 1:45.345 +2.148 9:45:47.915
3 1:40.042 +3.724 11:10:18.951 10 1:49.304 +8.948 11:22:57.512 3 1:44.769 +1.572 9:47:32.684
4 1:39.203 +2.885 11:11:58.154 1 1:41.052 +0.696 11:24:38.564 4 57:53.855  +56:10.658 10:45:26.539
5 9:36.197 +7:59.879 11:21:34.351 12 1:41.071 +0.715 11:26:19.635 5 1:45.480 +2.283 10:47:12.019
6 1:36.540 +0.222 11:23:10.891 13 2:02.252 +21.896 11:28:21.887 6 1:44.539 +1.342 10:48:56.558
7 1:38.305 +1.987 11:24:49.196 7 1:44.934 +1.737 10:50:41.492
8 1:39.285 +2.967 11:26:28.481 (26) Claudio RET 8 37:30.928  +35:47.731 11:28:12.420
9 29:57.791  +28:21.473 11:56:26.272 1 1:42.873 +2.419 10:47:32.091 9 1:43.963 +0.766 11:29:56.383
10 1:37.407 +1.089 11:58:03.679 2 1:41.266 +0.812 10:49:13.357 10 1:43.197 11:31:39.580
11 1:36.318 11:59:39.997 3 41:14.775  +39:34.321 11:30:28.132
4 1:43.337 +2.883 11:32:11.469 (67) Marco DAL COL
(57) Erio VALLICELLI 5 1:40.957 +0.503 11:33:52.426 1 1:44.447 +0.989 11:22:47.564
1 1:42.027 +5.590 10:02:23.876 6 1:40.454 11:35:32.880 2 1:43.633 +0.175 11:24:31.197
2 1:36.437 10:04:00.313 3 1:43.458 11:26:14.655
3 1:50.017 +13.580 10:05:50.330 (5) Daniele SCOTTON 4 1:43.662 +0.204 11:27:58.317
4 1:56.300 +19.863 10:07:46.630 1 1:41.777 +0.745 9:44:00.194
5  1:01:08.225  +59:31.788 11:08:54.855 2 1:41.700 +0.668 9:45:41.894 (123) Rogier WEEKERS
6 1:37.654 +1.217 11:10:32.509 3 39:57.080 +38:16.048 10:25:38.974 1 1:47.723 +3.382 10:12:20.993
7 1:37.126 +0.689 11:12:09.635 4 1:41.032 10:27:20.006 2 1:49.703 +5.362 10:14:10.696
8 1:38.180 +1.743 11:13:47.815 5 1:41.091 +0.059 10:29:01.097 3 1:46.668 +2.327 10:15:57.364
9 1:36.940 +0.503 11:15:24.755 6 59:18.041 +57:37.009 11:28:19.138 4 1:45.187 +0.846 10:17:42.551
7 1:41.996 +0.964 11:30:01.134 5 47:15.918  +45:31.577 11:04:58.469
(67) Stefano ZANI 8 1:41.457 +0.425 11:31:42.591 6 1:45.783 +1.442 11:06:44.252
1 1:39.080 +2.603 10:09:48.045 ’ 5 7 1:44.563 +0.222 11:08:28.815
2 1:36.477 10:11:24.522 (59) Drago CAVNICAR 8 1:46.133 +1.792 11:10:14.948
3 1:36.566 +0.089 10:13:01.088 1 1:43.677 +1.633 9:58:14.740 9 1:45.368 +1.027 11:12:00.316
2 1:44.318 +2.274 9:59:59.058 10 1:44.711 +0.370 11:13:45.027
(72) Roberto VALLETTA 3 1:42.044 10:01:41.102 11 1:44.341 11:15:29.368
1 1:40.956 +4.080 10:02:24.740 4 1:42.331 +0.287 10:03:23.433 12 1:44.957 +0.616 11:17:14.325
2 1:36.876 10:04:01.616 5 1:19:13.838  1:17:31.794 11:22:37.271 13 1:47.550 +3.209 11:19:01.875
3 3:45.067  +2:08.191 10:07:46.683 6 1:44.216 +2.172 11:24:21.487
4 1:40.226 +3.350  10:09:26.909 7 1:44.550 +2.506  11:26:06.037 (30) Andrea BONATO
1 37:26.322  +35:41.404 10:11:28.171
(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE (18) Sandro ERMACORA 2 1:48.050 +3.132 10:13:16.221
1 1:41.571 +3.060 9:36:44.127 1 1:54.994 +12.944 10:47:59.407 3 32:11.965  +30:27.047 10:45:28.186
2 1:39.772 +1.261 9:38:23.899 2 16:51.730  +15:09.680 11:04:51.137 4 40:24.404  +38:39.486 11:25:52.590
3 1:40.607 +2.09% 9:40:04.506 3 1:45.486 +3.436 11:06:36.623 5 1:46.584 +1.666 11:27:39.174
4 1:38.511 9:41:43.017 4 1:43.409 +1.359 11:08:20.032 6 1:46.772 +1.854 11:29:25.946
5 1:11:17.068  1:09:38.557 10:53:00.085 5 47:58.239  +46:16.189 11:56:18.271 7 4:11.009  +2:26.091 11:33:36.955
6 1:40.476 +1.965 10:54:40.561 6 1:48.480 +6.430 11:58:06.751 8 1:46.088 +1.170 11:35:23.043
7 1:40.058 +1.547 10:56:20.619 7 1:43.338 +1.288 11:59:50.089 9 1:44.918 11:37:07.961
8 1:42.050 12:01:32.139
(8) Matteo MARTIN 9 1:42.599 +0.549 12:03:14.738 (6) Stefano BONATO
1 1:53.808 +15.180 9:41:11.684 1 1:47.172 +0.739 9:40:48.046
2 1:41.496 +2.868 9:42:53.180 (55) Germano ZAMBON 2 26:48.231  +25:01.798 10:07:36.277
3 1:38.628 9:44:31.808 1 1:44.647 +2.015 10:52:38.076 3 1:46.999 +0.566 10:09:23.276
4 33:37.713  +31:59.085 10:18:09.521 2 1:47.629 +4.997 10:54:25.705 4 1:50.623 +4.190 10:11:13.899
5 1:40.686 +2.058 10:19:50.207 3 1:01:32.148 +59:49.516 11:55:57.853 5 1:46.433 10:13:00.332
6 1:40.481 +1.853 10:21:30.688 4 1:42.632 11:57:40.485 6 1:54.698 +8.265 10:14:55.030
7 1:18:09.704  1:16:31.076 11:39:40.392 5 1:43.470 +0.838 11:59:23.955 7 1:46.467 +0.034 10:16:41.497
8 1:40.335 +1.707 11:41:20.727 ) 8 7:21.151 +5:34.718 10:24:02.648
(96) Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 9 1:52.495 +6.062 10:25:55.143
(24) Rudy OSTI 1 1:47.519 +4.791 9:35:49.530 10 1:03:39.802  1:01:53.369 11:29:34.945
1 1:41.087 +1.284 10:27:19.888 1:46.749 +4.021 9:37:36.279 11 1:52.496 +6.063 11:31:27.441
2 1:40.488 +0.685 10:29:00.376 3 1:46.396 +3.668 9:39:22.675 12 1:48.082 +1.649 11:33:15.523
3 1:39.803 10:30:40.179 4 1:50.218 +7.490 9:41:12.893 13 1:48.451 +2.018 11:35:03.974
5 44:54.018  +43:11.290 10:26:06.911
(15) Andrea CARLIN 6 1:46.392 +3.664 10:27:53.303 (40) Maicol CAROLI
1 1.43.720 13.364 10:02:03.992 7 1:43.939 +1.211 10:29:37.242 1 1:48.892 +2.360 10:35:28.622
2 1:40.707 +0.351 10:03:44.699 8 1:43.182 +0.454 10:31:20.424 2 1:48.386 +1.854 10:37:17.008
3 2:00.947 +20.591 10:05:45.646 9 1:24:38.111  1:22:55.383 11:55:58.535 3 1:46.532 10:39:03.540
4 33:58.158  +32:17.802 10:39:43.804 10 1:42.728 11:57:41.263 4 1:46.825 +0.293 10:40:50.365
5 1:45.717 +5.361 10:41:29.521 1 1:43.044 +0.316 11:59:24.307 5 24:48.138  +23:01.606 11:05:38.503
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KING OF GROBNIK

10.8.2015

Practice

Practice started at 9:30:00

KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km
10.8.2015. 09:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:02.377 +15.845 11:07:40.880 16 1:59.955 +0.970 11:15:15.827
7 2:01.067 +14.535 11:09:41.947 17 1:58.985 11:17:14.812
8 2:00.931 +14399  11:11:42.878

(96) Justin MARSHALL
(75) Simone LUCINI 1 2:05.842 +2.427 10:17:31.090
1 1:52.774 +5.062 9:50:27.279 2 2:03.415 10:19:34.505
2 43:17.191  +41:29.479 10:33:44.470 3 45:44.807  +43:41.392 11:05:19.312
3 1:52.726 +5.014 10:35:37.196 4 2:03.789 +0.374  11:07:23.101
4 1:51.725 +4.013  10:37:28.921 5 2:05.969 +2.554  11:09:29.070
5 1:50.741 +3.029 10:39:19.662 6 2:03.460 +0.045 11:11:32.530

6 55:11.572  +53:23.860  11:34:31.234

7 1:53.069 +5.357  11:36:24.303 (4) Dick BRYCE ORVAN
8 1:49.293 +1.581 11:38:13.596 1 6:10.921 +4:05.840 9:37:14.479
9 1:49.584 +1.872 11:40:03.180 2 2:09.559 +4.478 9:39:24.038
10 1:47.712 11:41:50.892 3 2:11.153 +6.072 9:41:35.191
4 2:08.612 +3.531 9:43:43.803
(1) Ties WEEKERS 5 2:06.653 +1.572 9:45:50.456
1 1:57.043 +5.608 9:53:05.793 6 2:07.070 +1.989 9:47:57.526
2 1:55.036 +3.601 9:55:00.829 7 2:07.239 +2.158 9:50:04.765
3 1:53.743 +2.308 9:56:54.572 8 2:05.150 +0.069 9:52:09.915
4 1:53.164 +1.729 9:58:47.736 9 2:05.081 9:54:14.996
5 1:52.311 +0.876 10:00:40.047 10 9:12.453 +7:07.372 10:03:27.449
6 1:53.912 +2.477 10:02:33.959 11 2:35.243 +30.162 10:06:02.692
7 1:51.435 10:04:25.394 12 2:18.902 +13.821 10:08:21.594
8  1:00:36.274  +58:44.839  11:05:01.668 13 2:16.193 +11.112 10:10:37.787
9 1:54.528 +3.093 11:06:56.196 14 24:46.092  +22:41.011 10:35:23.879

10 1:54.064 +2.629 11:08:50.260 15 2:19.657 +14.576 10:37:43.536

11 1:53.865 +2.430 11:10:44.125 16 2:16.866 +11.785 10:40:00.402

12 1:53.668 +2.233 11:12:37.793 17 49:03.450  +46:58.369 11:29:03.852

18 2:23.257 +18.176 11:31:27.109
(23) Damien ANDERSON 19 2:12.972 +7.891 11:33:40.081
1 7:04.975 +5:11.806 9:37:07.641 20 2:12.782 +7.701 11:35:52.863
2 2:01.684 +8.515 9:39:09.325 21 2:13.414 +8.333  11:38:06.277
3 2:03.325 +10.156 9:41:12.650 22 2:09.115 +4.034 11:40:15.392
4 1:58.313 +5.144 9:43:10.963 23 2:08.531 +3.450 11:42:23.923
5 1:59.536 +6.367 9:45:10.499
6 10:49.455  +8:56.286 9:55:59.954 (296) Dominic GIACCHI
7 1:56.687 +3.518 9:57:56.641 1 2:34.330 +27.704 10:06:02.126
8 5:08.661  +3:15.492  10:03:05.302 2 2:19.034 +12.408  10:08:21.160
9 32:39.847  +30:46.678  10:35:45.149 3 2:16.434 +9.808 10:10:37.594

10 1:59.526 +6.357 10:37:44.675 4 24:47.342 +22:40.716 10:35:24.936

11 1:58.334 +5.165 10:39:43.009 5 2:19.706 +13.080 10:37:44.642

12 1:53.169 10:41:36.178 6 2:17.281 +10.655 10:40:01.923

13 47:28.408  +45:35.239 11:29:04.586 7 48:28.022  +46:21.396 11:28:29.945

14 2:24.302 +31.133 11:31:28.888 8 2:17.245 +10.619 11:30:47.190

15 2:12.158 +18.989 11:33:41.046 9 2:10.691 +4.065 11:32:57.881

16 2:15.982 +22.813 11:35:57.028 10 2:06.626 11:35:04.507

17 2:09.332 +16.163  11:38:06.360 1 2:10.357 +3.731  11:37:14.864

18 2:09.706 +16.537  11:40:16.066

(199) Jacques PHILLIPS
1 2:01.709 +2.724 9:32:47.990
2 2:01.458 +2.473 9:34:49.448
3 18:16.289  +16:17.304 9:53:05.737
4 2:03.938 +4.953 9:55:09.675
5 2:00.029 +1.044 9:57:09.704
6 2:00.863 +1.878 9:59:10.567
7 2:00.924 +1.939  10:01:11.491
8 2:01.625 +2.640  10:03:13.116
9 1:59.052 +0.067  10:05:12.168

10 1:59.229 +0.244  10:07:11.397

11 58:05.426  +56:06.441 11:05:16.823

12 2:00.343 +1.358 11:07:17.166

13 1:59.685 +0.700  11:09:16.851

14 1:59.591 +0.606  11:11:16.442

15 1:59.430 +0.445  11:13:15.872
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